SLIDE HALF PITCH “SMT” TYPE
DHS SER IES
◆ Features
• End stackable for standard 0.050˝ integrated circuit pitch.
• Smaller size makes better heat convection during PC
   board wave soldering.
• Top tape sealed to withstand wave soldering, board
   washing.

)
◆ Circuit diagram
◆ Part Numbering System
Actuator and Sealing :
Number of Positions : 02 , 04 , 06 , 08 , 10 , 12
L   : Low profile Actuator
E   : Extended Actuator
LT  : Top Tape Sealed and
       Low profile Actuator
LC : Tape & Reel Package with out Top Tape Sealed
LD : Tape & Reel Package with Top Tape Sealed
Contact Form : 1 = SPST
Series
DHS  -  1  08  -  L
◆ Options
• Special marking and case color available